Data sheet/FDV

MELUBYE

Product name Grommet kit Coyote 12x7.0mm
Product code 5061146

GTIN 7332811377167

ETIM-Class EC000879

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Grommets for Coyote Dome Closures

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

46 mm
46 mm
46 mm

1059

Technical Specifications - Grommets

Cable Range 7.0 mm
Blind Plugs Included Yes
No Of Holes 12
Colour Blue
For Closure Coyote 617/622/919, Coyote One, LCC
Figure Round
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